
APPETIZERS 

GF – Gluten-Free    V – Vegetarian   VG – Vegan

13.00Chicken Bacon Ranch Quesadilla
Grilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon, melted Monterey 
Jack Cheese between a toasted Flour Tortillas,
served with a side of Ranch Dressing

Choice of Bread topped with Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, and Mayo

Choice of Turkey, Roast Beef, or Ham with your
choice of Bread and Soup, topped with Lettuce,
Tomato, and Mayo

14.00Totchos
Golden fried Tater Tots topped with Beer Cheese, 
shredded Short Rib, and fresh Pico de Gallo

Bone-In Wings     
Mild, Medium, Hot, Extra Hot, BBQ, Carolina Gold BBQ, Garlic Parm, 
Thai Peanut, Tee Time Tang, Bu�alo Garlic, Nashville Hot sauce, 
served with House-Made Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing

(GF)

15.00Hand Breaded Boneless Wings
Our signature Buttermilk Marinated Boneless Wings
with your choice of Wing Sauce. Served with House-Made 
Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing

14.00

17.00

Short Rib Tacos (3)
Braised Short Rib topped on a Soft Shell with 
Pico De Gallo, and Chipotle Mayo, served with 
Lime on the side

12.00Chicken Tenders
5 golden crispy Chicken Tenders served with your choice 
of dipping sauce, and/or tossed in Wing sauce 

12.00Cheeseburger Sliders (4)
King’s Hawaiian Rolls, American Cheese, Secret Sauce, 
topped with Worcestershire Glazed Onions

12.00Prime Rib Sliders (4)
Shaved Prime Rib topped with Sautéed Onions, 
Horseradish Cream, Cheddar Cheese, 
between King’s Hawaiian Rolls

12.00
Nashville Hot Chicken Sliders (4)
Fried chicken, smothered in Nashville Hot sauce,
topped with Coleslaw and Dill Pickles between 
King’s Hawaiian Rolls

SOUP & SALAD

4.00/8.00

4.00/8.00

New England Clam Chowder
This Creamy Clam Chowder includes tender Clams,
Bacon, Potato, and Vegetables 

Garden Salad (GF, V)

Caesar Salad
11.00Romaine Lettuce, House-Made Croutons, 

Parmesan Cheese, and House-Made Caesar Dressing
Add Chicken 6.00 – Add Shrimp 6.00 – Add Salmon 8.00

(V)

11.00Fresh Mixed Greens tossed with Cucumbers, 
Carrots, Tomatoes, and choice of House-Made Dressing
Add Chicken 6.00 – Add Shrimp 6.00 – Add Salmon 8.00

Soup Du Jour
Our featured Soup of the Day. Our high-quality 
House-Made Soups are made from the freshest 
Seasonal Produce, Herbs, and Spices

13.00

Add Chicken 6.00 – Add Shrimp 6.00 – Add Salmon 8.00

Wedge Salad
Crisp wedges of Iceberg Lettuce with
Blue Cheese Dressing, topped with bacon,
Hard Boiled Egg, Tomato, and Red Onion 

VP BIRDIE BITES

6.00Basket of Vista Chips Basket of Fries 6.00

10.00Basket of Onion Rings 8.00Basket of Tator Tots

Half Sandwich & Soup 10.006.00BLT Sandwich



ENTREE

 
Broiled to your desired temperature, served with 
Mashed Potatoes, and Sautéed Onions and Mushrooms

32.00

Sweet Chili Glazed Salmon
Pan seared Sweet Chili Glazed Salmon, 
served with Rice Pilaf and grilled Asparagus 

24.00
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20.00Short Rib Bolognese
Short Rib Bolognese, simmered to perfection, melded
with a medley of Spices, Tomatoes, Savory Herbs,
and tossed with Pappardelle Pasta

19.00Chicken Parmesan
Hand-breaded chicken breast fried and topped with
house-made marinera and Mozzarella Cheese,
served over Penne Pasta

Add Chicken 6.00 6.00

(V) 16.00Ravioli Alfredo (7)
Raviolis in an Alfredo Sauce with Asparagus, 

Ask about our new selection of Red Bull, featuring classic, sugar-free, and an exciting variety of new �avors!

Mushrooms, and Cherry Tomatoes

22.00

served with Rice Pilaf and grilled Asparagus

Entrées Available Monday through Saturday, 4:00 PM to Close and Sunday, 11:00 AM to Close

Cajun Salmon BLT Wrap 14.00
Pan-seared Cajun Salmon with Bacon, 
Lettuce, Tomato, and Lemon Aioli

Grilled Cuban Wrap 15.00
House-made Pulled Pork and thinly shaved Black Forest 
Ham, with Dill Pickles, Swiss Cheese and Carolina Gold 
BBQ sauce

15.00

Lettuce, Tomato, and Blue Cheese Dressing

15.00Chicken Caesar BLT Wrap
Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast with Romaine Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, bacon, House-made Caesar Dressing and shaved 
Parmesan Cheese

Hot 8” Sub 14.00
Choice of Hot Chicken Parm
or Philly Cheesesteak Sub

13.00Cold 8” Sub
Choice of Roast beef, Turkey, or Ham
Choice of Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Mayo 

WRAPS & SUBS

Rachel 15.00
Sliced Turkey, Coleslaw, Swiss Cheese, and Thousand
Island Dressing, served on grilled Marble Rye Bread

Richie 15.00
Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sautéed onions, and Thousand 
Island Dressing, served on toasted White Bread

15.00Reuben
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese and Thousand
Island Dressing, served on grilled Marble Rye Bread

13.00Classic Burger

Tomato, Red Onion, and served on a toasted Brioche Bun

Pulled Pork Sandwich 13.00
BBQ Pulled Pork topped with Coleslaw and
served on a Brioche Bun

15 .00Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich

Fried Chicken Sandwich 14.00
Hand-breaded Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Red Onion, Dill Pickles, and Mayo, served on a 
Brioche Bun 

15.00Beer Cheese Burger

Temperature. Topped with Bacon and Beer Cheese,
served on a Brioche Bun

HANDHELDS
SERVED WITH FRIES (Buns may be substituted for GF Bun)

SERVED WITH FRIES

Grilled Chicken topped with Black Forest Ham, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Swiss Cheese, 
and Honey Mustard, served on a Brioche Bun
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